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GRD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
ALMANAC 2025-26

APRIL 2025
DATE	 DAY	 ACTIVITY
01 April 2025	 Tuesday	 New Academic Year Begins for Grade I to XII. 

Time 7:50 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.
02 April 2025	 Wednesday	 New Academic Year Begins for Seeds to Blossoms. 

(Pre Nursery to UKG) Time 8:50 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
/ Guru Hargovind Singh Jot Diwas.

03 April 2025	 Thursday
04 April 2025	 Friday
05 April 2025	 Saturday	 Durgashtami. School Sits at 10:00 a.m to 2:00 p.m. 

for Grade I to XII. Holiday for Seeds to Blossoms.
06 April 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Ram Navmi
07 April 2025	 Monday	
08 April 2025	 Tuesday
09 April 2025	 Wednesday
10 April 2025	 Thursday	 Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanti / DUE DATE TO PAY 

THE SCHOOL FEES.
11 April 2025	 Friday	 Portion of PA - I to be given to the students of 

Grade III to XII.
12 April 2025	 Saturday
13 April 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Baisakhi
14 April 2025	 Monday	 Holiday - Ambedkar Jayanti
15 April 2025	 Tuesday	
16 April 2025	 Wednesday	 Bagless Day for Seeds to Grade II.
17 April 2025	 Thursday	 Monitor’s list / School Council Members list to be 

submitted..
18 April 2025	 Friday	 Holiday - Good Friday / Guru Teg Bahadur Jayanti
19 April 2025	 Saturday	 1st PTM for all.
20 April 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Guru Arjan Dev Jayanti
21 April 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
22 April 2025	 Tuesday
23 April 2025	 Wednesday
24 April 2025	 Thursday	 Syllabus Completion Report to be Submitted 

through the Coordinators.
25 April 2025	 Friday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-

A positive life is achieved with positive thoughts.
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tween 1 April to 30 April / NOTEBOOK CHECK-
ING DAY BY THE COORDINATORS.

26 April 2025	 Saturday	 Notebook Checking Day By the Coordinators 
continues..

27 April 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
28 April 2025	 Monday	 Guru Angad Dev Jayanti / Monday Test
29 April 2025	 Tuesday
30 April 2025	 Wednesday	 Investiture Ceremony
MAY 2025
01 May 2025	 Thursday	 International Labour Day - Special Assembly
02 May 2025	 Friday	
03 May 2025	 Saturday	 Holiday - Veer Kesari Chand Martyrs Day
04 May 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
05 May 2025	 Monday	 PA - I Begins for Grade III to XII. Please refer the 

Datesheet on Page No. 26 / Monday Test
06 May 2025	 Tuesday
07 May 2025	 Wednesday	 Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti
08 May 2025	 Thursday
09 May 2025	 Friday
10 May 2025	 Saturday	 Special Assembly on Mother’s Day / DUE DATE 

TO PAY THE SCHOOL FEES.
11 May 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Mother’s Day / Guru Amardas Jayanti
12 May 2025	 Monday	 Holiday - Buddha Purnima
13 May 2025	 Tuesday	 Monday Test extended to Tuesday
14 May 2025	 Wednesday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-

tween 1 May to 31 May.
15 May 2025	 Thursday	 PA - I Ends.
16 May 2025	 Friday	 Hobby Camp Begins for Seeds to Grade II.
17 May 2025	 Saturday	 Marks Exchange Day PA - I
18 May 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
19 May 2025	 Monday	 Hobby Camp Ends for Seeds to Grade II.
20 May 2025	 Tuesday	 Hobby Camp Begins for Grade III to VIII.
21 May 2025	 Wednesday
22 May 2025	 Thursday	 Tabulation Sheet Submitting Day
23 May 2025	 Friday	 Hobby Camp Ends for Grade III to VIII.
24 May 2025	 Saturday	 2nd PTM for Seeds to Grade VIII.
25 May 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
26 May 2025	 Monday	

Faith sees the invisible, believes the incredible, and receives the impossible. 
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27 May 2025	 Tuesday	 Extra Class for Grade IX to XII
28 May 2025	 Wednesday	 Extra Class for Grade IX to XII / Internal Teacher 

Counselling for Seeds to Grade II.
29 May 2025	 Thursday	 Extra Class for Grade IX to XII / Internal Teacher’s 

Counselling for Grade III to VIII.
30 May 2025	 Friday	 Extra Class for Grade IX to XII
31 May 2025	 Saturday	 Extra Class for Grade IX to XII
JUNE 2025
01 June 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
02 June 2025	 Monday	 Summer Vacation Begins for Grade IX - XII
03 June 2025	 Tuesday
04 June 2025	 Wednesday
05 June 2025	 Thursday
06 June 2025	 Friday
07 June 2025	 Saturday	 Holiday - Eid-Ul-Adha
08 June 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Vat Savitri Festival
09 June 2025	 Monday
10 June 2025	 Tuesday	 Saint Kabir Jayanti / DUE DATE TO PAY THE 

SCHOOL FEES.
11 June 2025	 Wednesday
12 June 2025	 Thursday	 Guru Hargobind Singh Jayanti
13 June 2025	 Friday
14 June 2025	 Saturday
15 June 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Father’s Day
16 June 2025	 Monday
17 June 2025	 Tuesday
18 June 2025	 Wednesday
19 June 2025	 Thursday
20 June 2025	 Friday
21 June 2025	 Saturday	 International Yoga Day
22 June 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
23 June 2025	 Monday
24 June 2025	 Tuesday
25 June 2025	 Wednesday
26 June 2025	 Thursday
27 June 2025	 Friday
28 June 2025	 Saturday	 Staff Meeting : All to Join.
29 June 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday

Talent wins games,but teamwork and intelligence wins championship.
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30 June 2025	 Monday
JULY 2025
01 July 2025	 Tuesday	 School Reopens for all. Time 8:50 a.m. to 12:30 

p.m. for Seeds to Blossoms & 7:50 a.m. to 2:00 
p.m. for Grade I to XII.

02 July 2025	 Wednesday
03 July 2025	 Thursday	 Last Date to submit the Holiday Homework to the 

Class Teachers / Subject Teachers. Late Submis-
sion of Holiday Homework will not be Accepted. 
It Contains 05 Marks of Term I.

04 July 2025	 Friday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-
tween 1 June to 31 July.

05 July 2025	 Saturday
06 July 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Moharram
07 July 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
08 July 2025	 Tuesday
09 July 2025	 Wednesday
10 July 2025	 Thursday	 Guru Purnima/DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL 

FEES.
11 July 2025	 Friday
12 July 2025	 Saturday	 3rd PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
13 July 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
14 July 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
15 July 2025	 Tuesday	 Special Assembly on Harela Festival
16 July 2025	 Wednesday	 Holiday - Harela
17 July 2025	 Thursday
18 July 2025	 Friday
19 July 2025	 Saturday	 Guru Harikrishan Jayanti
20 July 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
21 July 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
22 July 2025	 Tuesday
23 July 2025	 Wednesday
24 July 2025	 Thursday
25 July 2025	 Friday
26 July 2025	 Saturday	 Bagless Day for Grade III to V / Notebook Check-

ing Day for Seeds to Grade XII by the Coordina-
tors.

27 July 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday

Commitment involves sacrifice and discipline to see the work through.
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28 July 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
29 July 2025	 Tuesday
30 July 2025	 Wednesday
31 July 2025	 Thursday	 Portion for Term I to be given to the students of 

Roots to Grade XII.
AUGUST 2025
01 Aug. 2025	 Friday
02 Aug. 2025	 Saturday
03 Aug. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
04 Aug. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
05 Aug. 2025	 Tuesday
06 Aug. 2025	 Wednesday
07 Aug. 2025	 Thursday
08 Aug. 2025	 Friday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-

tween 1 August  to 31 August.
09 Aug. 2025	 Saturday	 Holiday - Raksha Bandhan
10 Aug. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday / DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL 

FEES.
11 Aug. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
12 Aug. 2025	 Tuesday
13 Aug. 2025	 Wednesday
14 Aug. 2025	 Thursday
15 Aug. 2025	 Friday	 Independence Day Celebration
16 Aug. 2025	 Saturday	 Holiday - Shri Krishna Janmashtami
17 Aug. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
18 Aug. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
19 Aug. 2025	 Tuesday
20 Aug. 2025	 Wednesday	 Syllabus Completion Report for Term I.
21 Aug. 2025	 Thursday
22 Aug. 2025	 Friday
23 Aug. 2025	 Saturday	 4th PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
24 Aug. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
25 Aug. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
26 Aug. 2025	 Tuesday
27 Aug. 2025	 Wednesday
28 Aug. 2025	 Thursday
29 Aug. 2025	 Friday	 NOTEBOOK CHECKING DAY BY THE COOR-

DINATORS.

Talking without thinking is shooting without aim.
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30 Aug. 2025	 Saturday
31 Aug. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
SEPTEMBER 2025
01 Sep. 2025	 Monday	 Term I Begins for Roots to Grade XII.
02 Sep. 2025	 Tuesday
03 Sep. 2025	 Wednesday
04 Sep. 2025	 Thursday
05 Sep. 2025	 Friday	 Teacher’s Day / Holiday - Shab-e-Barat
06 Sep. 2025	 Saturday	 Holiday - Anant Chaturdashi
07 Sep. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Shradh Puja Begins
08 Sep. 2025	 Monday
09 Sep. 2025	 Tuesday
10 Sep. 2025	 Wednesday	 DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL FEES.
11 Sep. 2025	 Thursday
12 Sep. 2025	 Friday
13 Sep. 2025	 Saturday	 Special Assembly on Hindi Diwas
14 Sep. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Hindi Diwas
15 Sep. 2025	 Monday
16 Sep. 2025	 Tuesday
17 Sep. 2025	 Wednesday	 Holiday - Vishwakarma Puja
18 Sep. 2025	 Thursday
19 Sep. 2025	 Friday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-

tween 1 Sep. to 30 Sep.
20 Sep. 2025	 Saturday	 Marks Exchange Day Term I
21 Sep. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Shradh Ends
22 Sep. 2025	 Monday	 Holiday - Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti / Navratri 

Begins
23 Sep. 2025	 Tuesday	 Tabulation Sheet Submitting Day - Term I
24 Sep. 2025	 Wednesday	 Report Card Submission Day
25 Sep. 2025	 Thursday
26 Sep. 2025	 Friday
27 Sep. 2025	 Saturday	 5th PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
28 Sep. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
29 Sep. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
30 Sep. 2025	 Tuesday	 Maha Ashtami - School Sits at 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 

p.m. Holiday for Seeds to Blossoms.
OCTOBER 2025
01 Oct. 2025	 Wednesday	 Holiday - Maha Navmi

Determination is the wake-up call to the human will.
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02 Oct. 2025	 Thursday	 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti, Shastri Jayanti and 
Dussehra

03 Oct. 2025	 Friday
04 Oct. 2025	 Saturday
05 Oct. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
06 Oct. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
07 Oct. 2025	 Tuesday	 Holiday - Balmiki Jayanti
08 Oct. 2025	 Wednesday	 Guru Ramdas Jayanti
09 Oct. 2025	 Thursday
10 Oct. 2025	 Friday	 Karva Chouth / DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL 

FEES.
11 Oct. 2025	 Saturday	 Career Counselling for Grade XII / NOTEBOOK 

CHECKING DAY BY THE COORDINATORS.
12 Oct. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
13 Oct. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
14 Oct. 2025	 Tuesday
15 Oct. 2025	 Wednesday	 Guru Hari Rai Jot Diwas
16 Oct. 2025	 Thursday
17 Oct. 2025	 Friday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-

tween 1 Oct. to 31 Oct.
18 Oct. 2025	 Saturday	 Dhanteras
19 Oct. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Choti Diwali
20 Oct. 2025	 Monday	 Holiday - Diwali
21 Oct. 2025	 Tuesday	 Holiday
22 Oct. 2025	 Wednesday	 Holiday - Govardhan Puja
23 Oct. 2025	 Thursday	 Holiday - Bhai Dooj
24 Oct. 2025	 Friday
25 Oct. 2025	 Saturday
26 Oct. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
27 Oct. 2025	 Monday	 Holiday - Chhath Puja (Evening Argha)
28 Oct. 2025	 Tuesday	 Monday Test extended to Tuesday
29 Oct. 2025	 Wednesday	 6th PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
30 Oct. 2025	 Thursday
31 Oct. 2025	 Friday	 Special Assembly on Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel 

Jayanti.
NOVEMBER 2025
01 Nov. 2025	 Saturday	 Holiday - Igaas Bagwal
02 Nov. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday - Educational Tour

Opinion is the exercise that helps to make a decision without information.
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03 Nov. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
04 Nov. 2025	 Tuesday
05 Nov. 2025	 Wednesday	 Holiday - Guru Nanak Jayanti
06 Nov. 2025	 Thursday
07 Nov. 2025	 Friday	 NOTEBOOK CHECKING DAY BY THE COOR-

DINATORS.
08 Nov. 2025	 Saturday
09 Nov. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
10 Nov. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
11 Nov. 2025	 Tuesday
12 Nov. 2025	 Wednesday
13 Nov. 2025	 Thursday
14 Nov. 2025	 Friday	 Children’s Day
15 Nov. 2025	 Saturday	 1st Pre Board Begins for Grade X & XII.
16 Nov. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
17 Nov. 2025	 Monday	 Monday Test
18 Nov. 2025	 Tuesday
19 Nov. 2025	 Wednesday
20 Nov. 2025	 Thursday
21 Nov. 2025	 Friday
22 Nov. 2025	 Saturday	 7th PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
23 Nov. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
24 Nov. 2025	 Monday	 Holiday - Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrs Day
25 Nov. 2025	 Tuesday	 Monday Test extended to Tuesday
26 Nov. 2025	 Wednesday
27 Nov. 2025	 Thursday
28 Nov. 2025	 Friday	 NOTEBOOK CHECKING DAY BY THE COOR-

DINATORS.
29 Nov. 2025	 Saturday	 Annual Function / Annual Sports
30 Nov. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
DECEMBER 2025
01 Dec. 2025	 Monday	 PA - II Begins for Grade III to IX & XI.
02 Dec. 2025	 Tuesday
03 Dec. 2025	 Wednesday
04 Dec. 2025	 Thursday
05 Dec. 2025	 Friday
06 Dec. 2025	 Saturday	 2nd Pre Board Begins for Grade X & XII, Mock 

Test for Grade IX & XI.

Setting goals is the first step in turning the invisible into visible.
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07 Dec. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
08 Dec. 2025	 Monday
09 Dec. 2025	 Tuesday
10 Dec. 2025	 Wednesday	 DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL FEES.
11 Dec. 2025	 Thursday
12 Dec. 2025	 Friday
13 Dec. 2025	 Saturday
14 Dec. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
15 Dec. 2025	 Monday	 Marks Exchange Day for PA - II.
16 Dec. 2025	 Tuesday	 Tabulation Sheet Submission Day
17 Dec. 2025	 Wednesday
18 Dec. 2025	 Thursday
19 Dec. 2025	 Friday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-

tween 1 Dec. to 31 Dec.
20 Dec. 2025	 Saturday	 8th PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
21 Dec. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
22 Dec. 2025	 Monday
23 Dec. 2025	 Tuesday
24 Dec. 2025	 Wednesday
25 Dec. 2025	 Thursday	 Holiday - Christmas Day
26 Dec. 2025	 Friday	 NOTEBOOK CHECKING DAY BY THE COOR-

DINATORS.
27 Dec. 2025	 Saturday	 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
28 Dec. 2025	 Sunday	 Holiday
29 Dec. 2025	 Monday	 3rd Pre Board for Major Subjects Only.
30 Dec. 2025	 Tuesday
31 Dec. 2025	 Wednesday	 Winter Vacation Begins
JANUARY 2026
01 Jan. 2026	 Thursday
02 Jan. 2026	 Friday
03 Jan. 2026	 Saturday
04 Jan. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
05 Jan. 2026	 Monday
06 Jan. 2026	 Tuesday	 Holiday - Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
07 Jan. 2026	 Wednesday	 School Reopens for all. Time 9:20 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

for Seeds to Blossoms & 8:20 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. for 
Grade I to XII.

08 Jan. 2026	 Thursday

The words that enlighten the soul are more precious than jewels.
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09 Jan. 2026	 Friday
10 Jan. 2026	 Saturday
11 Jan. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
12 Jan. 2026	 Monday
13 Jan. 2026	 Tuesday	 Holiday - Lohri
14 Jan. 2026	 Wednesday	 Holiday - Makar Sankranti
15 Jan. 2026	 Thursday
16 Jan. 2026	 Friday
17 Jan. 2026	 Saturday	 Farewell Party for Grade XII
18 Jan. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
19 Jan. 2026	 Monday
20 Jan. 2026	 Tuesday
21 Jan. 2026	 Wednesday
22 Jan. 2026	 Thursday
23 Jan. 2026	 Friday	 Basant Panchami / Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 

Jayanti
24 Jan. 2026	 Saturday
25 Jan. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
26 Jan. 2026	 Monday	 Republic Day Celebration
27 Jan. 2026	 Tuesday
28 Jan. 2026	 Wednesday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born be-

tween 1 Jan. to 31 Jan.
29 Jan. 2026	 Thursday
30 Jan. 2026	 Friday	 NOTEBOOK CHECKING DAY BY THE COOR-

DINATORS.
31 Jan. 2026	 Saturday	 9th PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
FEBRUARY 2026
01 Feb. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday - Ravidas Jayanti
02 Feb. 2026	 Monday
03 Feb. 2026	 Tuesday
04 Feb. 2026	 Wednesday	 Birthday Celebration for the students born bet-

ween 1 Feb. to 31 March.
05 Feb. 2026	 Thursday
06 Feb. 2026	 Friday	 NOTEBOOK CHECKING DAY BY THE COOR-

DINATORS.
07 Feb. 2026	 Saturday	 Graduation Day for Blosssoms
08 Feb. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
09 Feb. 2026	 Monday	 Term II Begins for Grade IX & XI

Hard work is the key to success.
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10 Feb. 2026	 Tuesday	 DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL FEES.
11 Feb. 2026	 Wednesday
12 Feb. 2026	 Thursday
13 Feb. 2026	 Friday
14 Feb. 2026	 Saturday
15 Feb. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday - Maha Shivratri
16 Feb. 2026	 Monday
17 Feb. 2026	 Tuesday
18 Feb. 2026	 Wednesday
19 Feb. 2026	 Thursday
20 Feb. 2026	 Friday	 NOTEBOOK CHECKING DAY BY THE COOR-

DINATORS.
21 Feb. 2026	 Saturday	 10th PTM for Seeds to Grade XII.
22 Feb. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
23 Feb. 2026	 Monday
24 Feb. 2026	 Tuesday
25 Feb. 2026	 Wednesday
26 Feb. 2026	 Thursday
27 Feb. 2026	 Friday
28 Feb. 2026	 Saturday	 Comparmental Exam for IX - XI Begins. No Sec-

ond Chance will be given to the students. Not 
appearing in Exam will be considered as fail.

MARCH 2026
01 Mar. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
02 Mar. 2026	 Monday	 Term II Begins / New Class X & XII Begins
03 Mar. 2026	 Tuesday	 Holiday - Holika Dahan
04 Mar. 2026	 Wednesday	 Holiday - Holi
05 Mar. 2026	 Thursday
06 Mar. 2026	 Friday
07 Mar. 2026	 Saturday
08 Mar. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
09 Mar. 2026	 Monday
10 Mar. 2026	 Tuesday	 DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL FEES.
11 Mar. 2026	 Wednesday
12 Mar. 2026	 Thursday
13 Mar. 2026	 Friday
14 Mar. 2026	 Saturday
15 Mar. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday

Real leaders are ordinary people with extraordinary determination.
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16 Mar. 2026	 Monday
17 Mar. 2026	 Tuesday
18 Mar. 2026	 Wednesday
19 Mar. 2026	 Thursday	 Navratri Begins
20 Mar. 2026	 Friday
21 Mar. 2026	 Saturday	 Eid-Ul-Fitr - Tentative
22 Mar. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
23 Mar. 2026	 Monday	 Marks Exchange Day for Term I
24 Mar. 2026	 Tuesday	 Tabulation Sheet Submission Day
25 Mar. 2026	 Wednesday	 Report Card Submission Day
26 Mar. 2026	 Thursday	 Holiday - Ram Navami
27 Mar. 2026	 Friday	 11th PTM Result Day for Seeds to Grade II
28 Mar. 2026	 Saturday	 11th PTM Result Day for Grade III onwards
29 Mar. 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
30 Mar. 2026	 Monday	 New Session Begins for Grade I onwards. Time 

7:50 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.
31 Mar. 2026	 Tuesday	 Fresher’s PTM for Kindergarten.
APRIL 2026
01 April 2026	 Wednesday	 New Session Begins for Seeds to Blossoms. Time 

8:50 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
02 April 2026	 Thursday
03 April 2026	 Friday
04 April 2026	 Saturday
05 April 2026	 Sunday	 Holiday
06 April 2026	 Monday
07 April 2026	 Tuesday
08 April 2026	 Wednesday
09 April 2026	 Thursday
10 April 2026	 Friday	 DUE DATE TO PAY THE SCHOOL FEES.
11 April 2026	 Saturday

All human wisdom is summed up in two words; wait and hope.


